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LEAGUE #402: WACKY RCLLERS

WEEK #33 - 4/11/24

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: JEFF SPENCER
LEAGUE SECRETARY: SHANDY CARTER
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 109951

90% OF 225 - 4 PO NTS
PHONE:

PHONE:

RESULTS- VEEK 15 OF 17 (34)

PINS  --SEASON- -

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.  WON  LOST
1. # 2-#2 BALLBARI ANS 24 46 14 64747 674 806 2142 1215 3370 16 87 39
2. #9-#9 GOY.AAB 15 43 17 75970 791 932 2514 1236 3411 9 71 57
3. #16-#16 MARVEL M SFI TS 8 42 18 85132 886 1076 3001 1289 3640 3 75 53
4. # 4-#4 DOLLS-N-BALLS 16 40 20 74975 780 941 2640 1248 3558 11 75 52
5. # 6-#6 STRI KEAHOLI CS 18 38 22 79554 828 981 2786 1262 3590 6 76 52
6. #12-#12 BON. MOVEMENTS 11 35 24 83187 866 1019 3003 1253 3705 4 66 60
7. #17-#17 BOW.I NG STONES 10 34.5 25.5 71415 743 848 2418 1192 3441 14 56.5 71.5
8. #11-#11 PI N DROPPERS 17 34 26 87468 911 1021 2914 1213 3532 2 76 52
9. #10-#10 L.OFE. T 9 32 26 79713 830 976 2708 1260 3560 5 76 49
10. #15-#15 RENEGADES 23 32 28 71796 747 898 2644 1257 3670 13 75 53
11. # 1-#1 SPLI T HAPPENS 14 29 30 91260 950 1078 3062 1240 3564 1 65 62
12. # 7-#7 NO EXCUSES 13 26 33 78258 815 986 2727 1263 3558 7 63 63
13. # 5-#5 CLI FFHANGERS 22 26 33 75886 790 894 2526 1170 3424 10 56 71
14. # 8-#8 | DON T CARE 7 25 34 73588 766 941 2569 1278 3580 12 60 67
15. # 3-#3 SOLI D ElI GHTS* 19 23.5 36.5 77997 812 952 2589 1234 3468 8 74.5 53.5
16. #14-#14 AM GOS 12 22 38 67653 704 805 2250 1188 3375 15 60 68
17. #13-#13 AIN T NO WAY 21 1 59 37411 593 673 1880 1149 3308 17 23 105
18. #18-#18 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 128
On | verified the prize fund account deposited at

and found it to be correct.

(Signature of League President)

H GH SCR  GAME- - MEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
300 KEVI N SNOOTS 792 NI CK SHI FLER 225. 6 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
300 HOMRD KI NG 784 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 221. 0 JEFF SPENCER
288 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 780 JEFF SPENCER 217. 4 KEVI N SNOOTS
288 NI CK SHI FLER 749 KEVI N SNOOTS 214.9 NI CK SHI FLER
288 M KE LI DA 747 CHRI S HAHN 212. 0 JEREMY BUTTS
H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
342 HOMRD KI NG 841 CHRI S D ATRI
317 FRANK VARADY 836 JCE CARTER JR
316 SHANE W SOTZKEY 831 JEFF SPENCER
314 RI CKY MYERS 826 PORK KNABLE
314 M KE STUTTS 826 HOWARD KI NG
H GH SCR GAME- - WOVEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
279 LYNZI E WOLFE 799 LYNZI E WOLFE 197.7 LYNZI E WOLFE
266 KI M NEEDY 717 JULI E SCHROYER 185.8 JULI E SCHROYER
257 KYM SH FLER 664 KI M NEEDY 181. 5 KI M NEEDY
256 JULI E SCHROYER 647 CHERI E BUTTS 178.5 CHERI E BUTTS
244 ERI CA TALLEY 601 ERI CA TALLEY 166. 0 ERI CA TALLEY
244 CHERI E BUTTS
H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
325 KYM SH FLER 916 LYNZI E WOLFE
318 LYNZI E WOLFE 825 JULI E SCHROYER
313 CARCL LONG 782 CHERI E BUTTS
310 TAMW STRELETZ 763 ERI CA TALLEY
301 LINDA G TT 762 LINDA G TT

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

1078 #1 SPLI' T HAPPENS 3062 #1 SPLI T HAPPENS

1076 #16 MARVEL M SFI TS 3003 #12 BOA. MOVEMENTS

1021 #11 PI N DROPPERS 3001 #16 MARVEL M SFI TS
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***1ST***

756

1021
2899

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM
1289 #16 MARVEL M SFI TS
1278 #8 | DON' T CARE
1263 #7 NO EXCUSES

M KE LI DA

M KE LI DA

M KE LI DA

SHANE W SOTZKEY
LYNZI E WOLFE
LYNZI E WOLFE
JULI E SCHROYER
LYNZI E WOLFE
CATHY COLLI NS

#11 PI N DROPPERS
#1 SPLI T HAPPENS

HAPPY BI RTHDAY THI S WEEK TQO

VEEK #33 -

4/ 11/ 24

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

3705 #12 BOAL MOVEMENTS
3670 #15 RENEGADES
3640 #16 MARVEL M SFI TS

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES

MEN HIGH GAME

MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH

MEN HIGH GAME

MEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP

WOMEN H GH  GAME

WOVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH

WOVEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP
WOVEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP

TEAM H GH GAME

TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH

** WOODY HULL **

***ZND\'**

RYAN STOTTLEMYER
RYAN STOTTLEMYER
JESSE SHI FFLET

M KE LI DA

JULI E SCHROYER
JULI E SCHROYER
CATHY COLLI NS
ANDREA SPENCER
BELI NDA KI NG
LYNZI E WOLFE

#1 SPLI T HAPPENS
#16 MARVEL M SFI TS

04/07/24 16:08
PAGE 2




C - | NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N

I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/07/24 16:08
DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #402: WACKY RCLLERS
WEEK #33 - 4/11/24
HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GV AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GV AVG
TM #1-#1 SPLI T HAPPENS TM #10-#10 L.OF. T
CHERI E BUTTS 42 244 647 289 782 14999 84 178 C TAMW STRELETZ 73 229 516 310 751 13817 96 143
C-JULI E SCHROYER 36 256 717 292 825 16725 90 185 PAM PHI LLI PS 78 191 474 259 705 12465 90 138
DUANE SCHROYER 36 258 670 295 786 17137 93 184 JOHN STRELETZ 47 228 632 279 776 16525 96 172
JEREMY BUTTS 11 269 706 277 728 13571 64 212 JI MW PHI LLI PS 42 263 602 304 762 17152 96 178
HOWARD KI NG 25 300 700 342 826 14819 75 197 PORK KNABLE 24 268 733 294 826 19010 96 198
HDCP=+150  AVG=956 HDCP=+264  AVG=829
TM #2- #2 BALLBARI ANS TM #11-#11 PI N DROPPERS
CATHY COLLI NS 80 201 513 282 756 13126 96 136 ANDREA SPENCER 31 235 592 271 700 1144 6 190
KI' M HAGAN 103 163 377 266 695 10288 93 110 ANDY REYNOLDS 77 203 505 279 763 12963 93 139
TI M HAGAN 94 176 458 272 755 11228 93 120 C- KI' M NEEDY 39 266 664 294 748 16880 93 181
C-DAVE COLLI NS 93 166 450 257 729 11255 93 121 VWAYNE NEEDY 17 269 728 294 782 19839 96 206
FRANK VARADY 35 278 673 317 802 17371 93 186 JEFF SPENCER 3 279 780 296 831 21219 96 221
HDCP=+405  AVG=673 HDCP=+167 AVG=937
TM #3-#3 SOLI D El GHTS* T™M #12- #12 BOAL MOVEMENTS
FRED O NEAL 95 159 419 253 706 11448 96 119 C-KYM SHI FLER 63 257 557 325 752 13022 84 155
BETTY NEWLI N 123 131 332 255 710 6348 72 88 JORDAN CRILLY 60 215 583 285 777 9537 60 158
C- ORLAND DEAN 35 239 623 275 731 17357 93 186 M KE BARTON 45 241 644 271 735 16293 93 175
ROB STOTTLEMYER 26 259 649 286 730 18625 95 196 M LES TRUVPOVER 50 245 613 289 763 15778 93 169
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 0 288 784 288 787 21662 96 225 NI CK SHI FLER 9 288 792 300 801 19990 93 214
HDCP=+279  AVG=814 HDCP=+227 AVG=871
TM #4-#4 DOLLS-N-BALLS TM #13-#13 AIN T NO WAY
C- KATHY VOSBURCH 81 182 467 264 722 11769 87 135
KITTY CHAMOS 101 159 416 264 731 10767 96 112
JULI E G LBERT 80 203 481 293 727 12732 93 136
PH LI P WH TELEY 29 252 661 294 782 15558 81 192
KEVI N SNOOTS 7 300 749 310 803 18921 87 217
HDCP=+298  AVG=792
TM #5- #5 CLI FFHANGERS T™M #14- #14 AM GOS
C- CLI FF HOYT 43 223 621 267 753 17015 96 177 LORI CAVANAUGH 89 166 436 256 706 10609 84 126
STEVE FOREMAN 63 211 551 279 749 13087 84 155 JACKI E BARR 77 176 457 257 693 12145 87 139
M CHAEL HOYT 41 235 643 275 756 17204 96 179 DWAYNE MCCLEARY 76 184 506 260 731 10950 78 140
EDDI E MALPHURS 63 207 549 273 744 14886 96 155
C- DAVE BARR 70 204 514 276 730 13732 93 147
HDCP=+375  AVG=707
TM #6- #6 STRI KEAHCLI CS TM #15- #15 RENEGADES
SHANE W SOTZKEY 31 284 697 316 793 18308 96 190 TAVEA NEWCOMER 127 132 329 264 716 5504 66 83
LI SA SHROYER 76 204 512 283 746 13526 96 140 JOSEPH PEREZ 98 175 399 277 741 11112 95 116
MKE GTT 54 234 568 289 806 15747 96 164 ADAM NEWCOMVER 31 268 661 304 764 18260 96 190
C-LINDA GTT 63 233 546 301 762 14413 93 154 RI CKY MYERS 60 252 613 314 799 15174 96 158
LAVAR SHROYER 42 247 646 286 779 17131 96 178 C-CHRI' S HAHN 20 269 747 290 810 18815 93 202
HDCP=+266  AVG=826 HDCP=+336  AVG=749
TM #7-#7 NO EXCUSES TM #16- #16 MARVEL M SFI TS
C- BELI NDA KI NG 72 211 524 281 740 13990 96 145 C- STEPH LI DA 90 174 459 265 729 11000 88 125
DEBBI E STUTTS 67 198 532 265 736 13437 89 150 SHANDY CARTER 54 226 577 277 733 15216 92 165
M KE STUTTS 44 269 652 314 787 15157 86 176 JESSE SHI FFLET 24 266 687 290 762 18476 93 198
BRENT SHOWE 65 245 588 312 789 12380 81 152 M KE LI DA 23 288 708 313 797 13139 66 199
LYNZI E WOLFE 25 279 799 318 0916 14241 72 197 JOE CARTER JR. 16 280 735 296 836 19733 95 207
HDCP=+273  AVG=820 HDCP=+207 AVG=894
TM #8-#8 | DON T CARE TM #17- #17 BOALI NG STONES
C- WOODY HULL 27 267 714 303 822 18681 96 194 C- DANNY HI LDEN 59 225 550 285 737 14879 93 159
CAROL LONG 93 216 446 313 737 11703 96 121 JEANNE CARUSO 87 176 459 264 723 11043 86 128
BOB DOOLEY 95 177 463 246 694 10033 84 119 RANDY HOFFMAN 57 202 572 275 748 10204 63 161
ERI CA TALLEY 53 244 601 298 763 14944 90 166 PENNY HI LDEN 90 186 436 270 709 11580 93 124
HOWARD LONG 54 236 567 291 738 15927 96 165 SHAWN CHANEY 41 239 627 286 768 11100 62 179
HDCP=+322 AVG=765 HDCP=+334  AVG=751
TM#9-#9 GO Y. AAB T™M #18- #18
BOB BRESETTE 94 177 460 275 745 11567 96 120
M KE AYCOTH 30 241 660 265 753 14953 78 191
LARRY DI CK 44 254 642 300 780 16371 93 176
C-CHRIS D ATRI 34 257 733 294 841 16893 90 187
LENA DI CK 95 159 418 255 706 11143 93 119
HDCP=+297 AVG=793
*SUBSTI TUTES*
RON MALATAK 33 223 614 241 668 2259 12 188 HANNAH TRUMPONER 62 217 556 285 760 3747 24 156
WANNA SCHROYER 94 143 383 231 647 721 6 120 HEATHER W THROW 133 113 302 248 707 1866 24 77
PAUL VOSBURGH 97 163 374 263 674 1055 9 117 JEN RHI NAVAN 54 236 580 288 736 7464 45 165
STEVE MADDEN 63 182 451 239 622 773 5 154 ZACH MALPHURS 78 187 481 265 714 7482 54 138
SHAUNTA SM TH 109 135 354 253 696 3117 30 103 AMANDA ROBERTS 101 160 367 268 679 6050 54 112
Bl LL PETERSON 98 153 429 252 726 7334 63 116 STEVE MUNSON 83 215 525 277 710 7965 60 132
SARAH HARNI SH 86 177 430 262 685 4142 32 129 DAKCTA HARNI SH 51 226 556 276 700 5210 31 168



I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE
DUAL LANES
LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS
WEEK #33 - 4/11/24

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
LANES 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
4/ 11/ 24 8-16 10-17 12-14 7-1 9-4 11-6 3-18 13-5
4/ 18/ 24 POSI TI ON VEEEK

PAGE

23-24
15-2

04/07/24 16:08

2



BOALER RECORDS
DUAL LANES

TM #1 - #1 SPLI T HAPPENS

CHERI E BUTTS
JULI E SCHROYER
DUANE SCHROYER
JEREMY BUTTS
HOWARD KI NG

T™M #2 - #2 BALLBARI ANS

CATHY COLLI NS
KI M HAGAN
TI M HAGAN
DAVE CCOLLI NS
FRANK VARADY

TM #3 - #3 SOLID El GATS*

FRED O NEAL
BETTY NEWLI N
CRLAND DEAN

ROB STOTTLEMYER
RYAN STOTTLEMYER

T™M #4 - #4 DOLLS-N-BALLS

KATHY VOSBURGH
KITTY CHAMOS
JULI E G LBERT
PH LI P WHI TELEY
KEVI N SNOOTS

TM #5 - #5 CLI FFHANGERS

CLI FF HOYT
STEVE FOREVAN
M CHAEL HOYT

TM #6 - #6 STRI KEAHOLI CS

SHANE W SOTZKEY
LI SA SHROYER
MKE G TT

LINDA A TT
LAMAR SHROYER

TM #7 - #7 NO EXCUSES

BELI NDA KI NG
DEBBI E STUTTS
M KE STUTTS
BRENT SHOVE
LYNZI E WOLFE

TM#8 - #8 | DON T CARE

WOODY HULL
CARCL LONG
BOB DOCLEY
ERI CA TALLEY
HOMARD LONG

TM#9 - #9 GO Y.A A B
(181)

BOB BRESETTE

M KE AYCOTH

LARRY DI CK

CHRI S D ATRI

LENA DI CK
TM#10 - #10 L.OF. T

TAMW STRELETZ

PAM PHI LLI PS

JOHN STRELETZ

JI MW PHI LLI PS

PORK KNABLE

(202) (202) (202) 606

(111) (111) (111) 333
195

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS
WEEK #32 - 4/4/24

TOTAL GVS AVG  HGS

198 193 569
236 190 608
162 188 531

14999 84 178 244
16725 90 185 256
17137 93 184 258
13571 64 212 269
14819 75 197 300

13126 96 136 201
10288 93 110 163
11228 93 120 176
11255 093 121 166
225 182 602 17371 93 186 278

113 128 340 11448 96 119 159

82 131 287 6348 72 88 131
239 171 560 17357 93 186 239
158 223 626 18625 95 196 259
279 203 707 21662 96 225 288

215 164 585

173 190 513
97 107 314
102 135 376

177 128 451
132 132 382
155 126 421
199 169 522
213 215 660

11769 87 135 182
10767 96 112 159
12732 93 136 203
15558 81 192 252
18921 87 217 300

180 168 534
138 153 410
127 159 468

17015 96 177 223
13087 84 155 211
17204 96 179 235

205 236 697
167 151 441
162 234 568
172 172 520
204 152 560

18308 96 190 284
13526 96 140 204
15747 96 164 234
14413 93 154 233
17131 96 178 247

160 174 524
160 152 453
180 156 532
191 170 489
244 172 662

13990 96 145 211
13437 89 150 198
15157 86 176 269
12380 81 152 245
14241 72 197 279

193 205 585
101 93 316

81 (110) 280
(156) (156) 468
187 182" 530

18681 96 194 267
11703 96 121 216
10033 84 119 177
14944 90 166 244
15927 96 165 236

102 111 340 11567 96 120 177
(181) (181) 543 14953 78 191 241
157 146 505 16371 93 176 254
190 221 613 16893 90 187 257
107 157 380 11143 93 119 159

162 134 453 13817 96 143 229
124 103 379 12465 90 138 191
163 202 500 16525 96 172 228
202 218 589 17152 96 178 263
225 226 663 19010 96 198 268

TM #11 - #11 PI N DROPPERS

ANDREA SPENCER
ANDY REYNOLDS
KI'M NEEDY
WAYNE NEEDY
JEFF SPENCER

235 184 592 1144 6 190 235
135 159 426 12963 93 139 203
172 185 551 16880 93 181 266
259 219 666 19839 96 206 269
220 192 636 21219 96 221 279

™ #12 - #12 BOAL MOVEMENTS

KYM SH FLER
JORDAN CRI LLY
M KE BARTON

M LES TRUMPOVER
NI CK SHI FLER

168 148 516 13022 84 155 257
207 180 553 9537 60 158 215
191 160 577 16293 93 175 241
148 163 478 15778 93 169 245
189 189 577 19990 093 214 288

TM #13 - #13 AIN T NO WAY

04/07/24 16:08
PAGE 1

HSS HGH HSH HDCP

647 289 782 42
717 292 825 36
670 295 786 36
706 277 728 11
700 342 826 25

513 282 756 80
377 266 695 103
458 272 755 94
450 257 729 93
673 317 802 35

419 253 706 95
332 255 710 123
623 275 731 35
649 286 730 26
784 288 787 0

467 264 722 81
416 264 731 101
481 293 727 80
661 294 782 29
749 310 803 7

621 267 753 43
551 279 749 63
643 275 756 41

697 316 793 31
512 283 746 76
568 289 806 54
546 301 762 63
646 286 779 42

524 281 740 72
532 265 736 67
652 314 787 44
588 312 789 65
799 318 916 25

714 303 822 27
446 313 737 93
463 246 694 95
601 298 763 53
567 291 738 54

460 275 745 94
660 265 753 30
642 300 780 44
733 294 841 34
418 255 706 95

516 310 751 73
474 259 705 78
632 279 776 47
602 304 762 42
733 294 826 24

592 271 700 31
505 279 763 77
664 294 748 39
728 294 782 17
780 296 831 3

557 325 752 63
583 285 777 60
644 271 735 45
613 289 763 50
792 300 801 9



BOALER RECORDS
DUAL LANES

T™M #14 - #14 AM GOS

LORI CAVANAUGH
JACKI E BARR
DWAYNE MCCLEARY
EDDI E MALPHURS
DAVE BARR

T™M #15 - #15
TAVEA NEWCOVER
JOSEPH PEREZ
ADAM NEWCOVER
RI CKY MYERS
CHRI S HAHN

TM #16 - #16
STEPH LI DA
SHANDY CARTER
JESSE SHI FFLET
M KE LI DA
JOE CARTER JR

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #402: WACKY ROLLERS

WEEK #32 - 4/4/24

GAME GAME
1 2
134 138
141 140
151 126
166 201
132 135
RENEGADES
79 74
106 118
167 236
147 178
203 204
MARVEL M SFI TS
108 116
179 192
266 186
214 206
244 220

TM #17 - #17 BOWLI NG STONES

DANNY HI LDEN
JEANNE CARUSO
RANDY HOFFIVAN
PENNY HI LDEN
SHAWN CHANEY
T™ #18 - #18

*SUBSTI TUTES*
RON MALATAK

202

181

3 TOTAL TOTAL GVS

125 397 10609 84
175 456 12145 87
151 428 10950 78
155 522 14886 96
180 447 13732 93

104 257 5504 66
175 578 18260 96
147 472 15174 96
200 607 18815 93
110 334 11000 88
201 653 18476 93
288 708 13139 66
205 669 19733 95

127 510 14879 93

(118) (118) (118) 354 11043 86
(151) (151) (151) 453 10204 63

179
197

HANNAH TRUMPOWNER

WANNA SCHROYER

HEATHER W THROW

PAUL VOSBURGH
JEN RH NAVAN
STEVE MADDEN
ZACH MALPHURS
SHAUNTA SM TH
AVANDA ROBERTS
Bl LL PETERSON
STEVE MUNSCON
SARAH HARNI SH
DAKOTA HARNI SH

LANES 7-8

125
180

126 430 11580 93
168 545 11100 62

2259 12
3747 24
721 6
1866 24
1055 9
7464 45
773 5
7482 54
3117 30
6050 54
7334 63
7965 60
4142 32
5210 31

AVG

126
139
140
155
147

83
116
190
158
202

125
165
198
199
207

159
128
161
124
179

188
156
120

77
117
165
154
138
103
112
116
132
129
168

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

4/ 11/ 24 8-16 10-17 12-14
PCSI TI ON VEEEK

4/ 18/ 24

7-1 9-4 11-6 3-18

04/ 07/ 24 16:

PAGE

HGS HSS HGH HSH
166 436 256 706
176 457 257 693
184 506 260 731
207 549 273 744
204 514 276 730
132 329 264 716
175 399 277 741
268 661 304 764
252 613 314 799
269 747 290 810
174 459 265 729
226 577 277 733
266 687 290 762
288 708 313 797
280 735 296 836
225 550 285 737
176 459 264 723
202 572 275 748
186 436 270 709
239 627 286 768
223 614 241 668
217 556 285 760
143 383 231 647
113 302 248 707
163 374 263 674
236 580 288 736
182 451 239 622
187 481 265 714
135 354 253 696
160 367 268 679
153 429 252 726
215 525 277 710
177 430 262 685
226 556 276 700
21-22 23-24

13-5 15-2

08
2

HDCP

89
77
76
63
70

127
98
31
60
20

90

24
23
16

59
87
57
90
41

33
62
94
133
97
54
63
78
109
101
98
83
86
51



